ORIGINAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24411-00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Ness CO.
Address: PO Box 399	SE Sec. 8 Twp. 16 S. R. 22 ☐ East  West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	1530 feet from (\$\hat{S}\$) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	860 feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785_) 398-2270	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: CW Lamer Well #: 1
License: 33323	Field Name: Bright NW
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair	Producing Formation: Cherokee
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2383' Kelly Bushing: 2389'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4386' Plug Back Total Depth: 4332'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 237 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   √ Yes    No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1705 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1705
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 200 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  [2-3-87  Chloride content 44500 ppm Fluid volume 825 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
11/4/2005	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterin are complete and confect to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
itte: Petroleum Engineer Date: 03/10/2006	N
	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:
duscribed and sworn to before the thisday or	, Wireline Log Received
9 2006	Geologist Report Received
lotary Public: Dermice Moore	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 2/7//8	BECEN



JUL 26 2003

KCC WICHITA

Operator Name: Am		Lease Name: CW Lamer				_ Well #: _1			
Sec. 8 Twp. 1	6 s. R. 22	East	√ West	Count	y: <u>Ness</u>	CO.			
INSTRUCTIONS: Shatested, time tool oper temperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to s	n pressures, v urface test, al	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	d static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		√ Ye	s 🗌 No	No			tion (Top), Depth a	and Datum	[]Sampta
Samples Sent to Geo		∏ Ye	es 🕖 No			e udziło		Top 1688'	Datum ∻701
Cores Taken		☐ Ye	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Heel	/drite		3766	-1377
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	s No		Lans			3806	-1471		
			Ft. S	cott		4240	-1851		
List All E. Logs Run:					Che	rokee		4248	-1859
Dual Induction, P	deutron/Density,	Micro &	Sonic		Miss	issippian		4318	-1929
			TD			4386	-1997		
		Repor	CASING tall strings set-c	RECORD	√ Ne surface, inte		uction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)		eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	<u> </u>	23		237'	common	160	2% gel, 3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5		4380'	EA-2	150	
		<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOF	 RD		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1705'-surf.	SMD		200					
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per		8		racture, Shot, Cemer (Amount and Kind of N		ord Depth
4	4257-4262°								
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run			
l .	3/8"	4244'					Yes 🗸 N	0	
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Met	nod	Flowin	g 🕢 Pun	nping Gas L	.ift Ott	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 15	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat 0	er	8bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	DN .			Production In	iterval		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease Sumit ACO-18.)		Open Hole	√ Pe	erf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled	4257-4262	•

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

22588

REMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31				ŞER	VICE POINT:	•
RUSS	ELL, KA	NSAS 676	565			New C)	4
	Terc	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 11-5-05	SEC.	116	21	11:00AM	ON LOCATION 3 30 AM	COUNTY	JOB FINISH
LEASEC W LANGE	WEIL#	1	LOCATION R	musel 42 5.	280, W/5	Neu	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir							
		,			4	<del></del>	
CONTRACTOR P	marte	<u> </u>		OWNER S	James	,	
HOLE SIZE 13"	more			CITED A FENTE			
HOLE SIZE 132	411	<u>T.I</u>	0.237	CEMENT	RDERED 1604	C	_
CASING SIZE 8	/8'		PTH 237'	3&cc_25		4- 1-	
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE			EPTH EPTH		0/44		100
TOOL			EPTH			_	
PRES. MAX			INIMUM	COMMON_	160 rd		1392.00
MEAS. LINE			IOE JOINT	POZMIX _		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 1	<u>5'</u>		GEL	3 RH	_@ <i>_14.p</i> _	
PERFS.	44.12.1	<del></del>			_ 5 ALF_	@_ <b></b>	19000
DISPLACEMENT				ASC		@	
	EQ	UIPMEN	T				
					VED	_ @	
<b> </b>		TER L					
	HELPER	<u> </u>	<u>~ ~ ~ </u>		2005	@	
BULK TRUCK # <b>.34</b> 2	DRIVER		1	KCCWI	CUITA -	@	
BULK TRUCK	DKIVEK	YALIV	4			@	
	DRIVER			II A NIDY INC	168u	_ @ @ _ <i>L.60</i>	21890
	April 1				1684 27 C		278.16
	¥0 ¥7	MARKS		· IVIIIIII KOND 1			2164.96
Ron 237'08		_	_	<u>-</u> '		101/11	
Minas 160			32.cc 23.1	7°0	SERV	TCF.	
Relegant Plu		heralu		- ·	5,5,8,4		
		4	7	DEPTH OF	JOB <u>232 ′</u>		
Grant	Ned	Cinen	<b>l</b> ate	PUMP TRU	CK CHARGE		67000
		A			OTAGE	@	
				MILEAGE_	27	_ @ <u>5.00</u> _	/35.00
				——— MANIFOLD	)		
1			•			@	
CHARGE TO:	F607-50-	- moor	<u> </u>	Market and an artist of the second of the se		mom	805m
STREET						TOTAL	
CITY	. 6-	TATE	710				
C/11	S :	IAIL	ZAF	manager i provincia de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	T
	•		1 Konh	1-85/8 W	ood-	_ @ _55. <b>co</b>	.55.00
			•			@	
To Allied Cement	ting Co.,	Inc		41491			
You are hereby re	quested	to rent co	menting equipn	nent —		<u>@</u>	<del></del>
and furnish ceme	nter and	helper to	assist owner or			@	
contractor to do v						. ^-	55 - <b>-</b>
done to satisfaction						TOTAL	. <u>5500</u>
contractor. I have				AND TAX			
CONDITIONS"	isted on	the rever	se side.		ř		
				TOTAL CHA	ARGE		
				DISCOUNT		TF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
\ ^	_	11	1	1			
SIGNATURE X	Done	e VII	ngan	γ			
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	THE LOOK		if we want	— <del>/\</del>	DDINIT	TED NAME	
. 1			<i>b</i>	<i>,</i> 1	F 1/21/4 1	LALENTAL TALES	



CHARGE TO:		1/.			
ADDRESS	American	Worrier	130		-
OUTA CTATE	715 665			<u></u>	

•

AD DEE

ſ	PAGE	OE .	_
	1	2	

	,			·	l		1
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. Fig. 3	WELL/PROJECT NO	LEASE EUR & U.M.	COUNTY/PARISH  A C S	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER 11-12-05 50	1026
2. Norskity, Ks.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
<u>3.</u>	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	Concat longs	_A_	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS						
PRICE SEC	ONDARY REFERENCE/ AC	COUNTING	B.C.O.O.III. 101			UNIT	***

	PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	3	DESCRIPTION					UNIT	AMOUNT
$\sum$	FERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	
_	575		1			MILEAGE #103	30	Pal			400	120 00
	578		1			Pano Charas longstring	1	PO	4387	/	1250 00	1250 00
	281		/			Much Flush	500	gal			アン	375 66
	221		1			KCL liquid		201			25 00	5000
	407					Insert Fleat Shee wiffill	Ĩ	eq	5'	,	250 00	250 00
	402					Centralizers	8	PU	/1	<u>''</u>	60 100	480 00
× <u>1</u>	403		1			Baskets	2	PEI	11	′′	225-60	450 00
	406		1			LD Plug & Boffle	1	001	11	111	210 00	2/0 0
	404		1			Port Cellar W& E	1	rq	,,	"	2000 00	2000 00
	419		1			Retating head 25	1.	· d	11	11	250 6-	250 €€
$\chi$												
		·				25			T UN-	T DIS-		1.0

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

AM.

DATE SIGNED

12-65

TIME SIGNED

2-M.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

۲	=					1	1 .
•	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE		5-433-5	60
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	2360	55
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				1	7735	£5
	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						 
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI		NO				
	CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL		 

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

- ...

Thank You!



#### TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No.

9553

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER HARPIER Jac WELLES COS. L. GARREN PARE - 03

	***		770 200			MARKETERIA BARRIOR SAC	₩ 655 G	الواع حسل والتواه	62186	10-16-02	
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE		CCOUNTIÑ		TIME	DESCRIPTION				UNIT	AMOUNT
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	OF	******		OTV Lu	M G	re. Luna	PRICE	The state of the s
325		2				Stanford Coment	P50 5/	8		9 00	1350 00
284		2				Calseal	7 5A		5 %	3000	
133		2				Solf	750 2		10 /0	20	150 60
256		2	4			Halad-1	70 6	,	5 %	6 10	
276		2				Florete	37 13		Ty To	110	
					-	2 10 R ( ) &			7	<i>f</i>	710
				Ţ,							
		+-+							<del>-i-</del>		
		1-1									
		╁┼									
		++									
	***	++									
		+					● 8 R H .	4 6 6	,		
								-11 85		i i	
		11								<u> </u>	
								25	·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
•											
	MAN THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE										
						Western Committee Committe		1			
		† †		十				+	-		
581		2		$\dashv$		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET			A 80	1000
4583		in the		$\dashv$	-	170565		200			.162
362						CHARGE   1.829   30	2	34, 2	5	A C.S	234 50
n 🍎 n							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CONTINU	ATIONTOTAL	6.5

CONTINUATION TOTAL

	شع	*
<b>JO</b>	BI	LOG

## SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11- 12-05 PAGE NO

CUSTOMER	icon Wa	rogeTo	WELL NO.	<i>B</i> 1	LEASE CU	Lun	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1445						anlac set up Taks
							54 x 15:5 x 4387 x 42 55
							cent, 12345663
							Boskets 6,64 P.C. Top of 646 1669
							P.C. Top of 64 for 1669
	1315						start F.E.
	1540						Break circ.
	1715	2	3				Plug RH 15 K 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	1722	4	0			200	Stort fraglushes 20661 KCL Fluch
	1730	5.5	32/0			250	Stort Coment 135 ski EA 2
	1.235	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	34			-	End Coment
							wash fdl
							Drop Play
	1735	<u> </u>	0			260	Start Diploment
	1750	<u> </u>				360	Catcherment
	1755	·	164			1350	Land Plag
							Release Prepoure
							Fleat held
		-					
	· .	<u> </u>					
					·	RECE	
						UL 26	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			K	CW	CHITA
						ļ	
<del></del>		<del></del>				ļ	
			·		<del></del>		7/1
						<u> </u>	Thank You
·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<b></b>	
							Alick, Dan & Britt
TA PLEMP				<u> </u>			



	Alm	Some	., Wer	1.30		 	
DDRESS			14.			:	

TICKET
--------

NP 8704

Serv	vices, 1	nc.	C	TY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE					٠.				PAGE 1	OF /	
ERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO	),	1	ASE	Laner	COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			- [	ATE // // US		NER	
KS.CITY.	rt:	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	NTRACT	OR		EGORY JOB PL	RIGNAMENO. H.D. WOOMSERU.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO		و د ده مراد	1146	RDER NO.	•		
EFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS	14	)(~v;	101	Ent PortColler	<del></del>	- <del>; · - 4-</del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		·		<del></del>	
PRICE FERENCE		REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUN	
525			1			MILEAGE 4 105				30	и,				4/ 100	120	, 00
578			1		<u> </u>	Hapservice					(~ ¢,	1708	F7	1250	00	1250	100
290	·		1		<u> </u>	0-A.r			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>  [55/</u>			مان	<u>lus</u>		100
300		<del> </del>	7	-	<u> </u>	5.40 Cm7	- Manager - Mana			14/5	SK			/	ن څا ک	1667	<u>    50</u>
通いいし			3		<u> </u>	Elocale	·			50	<i>ا</i> ٺ				1/0	نگ	<u> </u>
sib.			3	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Service Chg C	MT	<u> </u>		ನಿಂತ	3/1			<del>, , ,</del>	110	ે એડ	03
50			, c	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b> </b>	Dicher	· <u></u>			2115	7.7	· .		<u> </u>	100	297	ৰ্থ
			1	*****	ļ		·	UI «									<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>,</u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				L						·   . 
		······································										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
																	1
		······································			<u> </u>								1 10		Ĺ		 - <del> </del>
LEGAL TERMS: he terms and con-	ditions on the re	verse side here	of whic	h include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHO	UT BREAK	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGRI	EE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE	PAGE T	OTAL	3,632	1 1035
out are not limited	ANTY provision	15.		NITY, and		SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	MET YO	DERSTOOI DUR NEED RVICE WA	S?	-						
UST BE SIGNED BY CU	LIVERY OF GOODS	UMER'S AGENT PRIC	UR IO				OX 466	WE OP AND PE CALCU SATISF	ERATED TI RFORMED LATIONS ACTORILY	THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB			TA	(			
ATE SIGNED		ME SIGNED		□ A.M. Æ P.M.			, KS 67560 8-2300	ARE YO		ED WITH OUR S  YES  TOMER DID NO	!	□ NO		TOTAL			
(C.	7	CUSTOME	R ACC		_	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ack	nowledges re	eceipt of th	ne materials ar	d service	es listed on th	is ticket				
WIFT OPERATOR	xi. Ash			API	PROVA	L										Thank (	You!



CHARGE TO:	America	. Wern	3/	•	
ADDRESS					

TICKET 8785

DACE	OE .	-
ITAGE	, Or	
11 4	1 /	
11 1	1 1	

Sere	,,,,,,	Lite.							<u> </u>							
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			DA	TE	OWN	ER	
N. C174		#1		1	Cil	U. Limer	Ness	1/3					1.22 05			
<b>!.</b>			NTRACT				RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED T				DER NO.			
		SERVICE SALES					HD Well Son	VIA C. 7	48.21/2	N,						
J.		WELL TYPE					IRPOSE		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			
		O.t			Lieu	100 1	P.C. 7001									
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS			<b>∀</b>		•								
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUNT	
FERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	-+		T
			—			MILEAGE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		<u> </u>	ومد خاماد کی ہے ہی کانسیو	<u> </u>
104			3			Fund Coller to	out Dantel		)	06	5%	إذا	~ 2 ×	لن	<i>ఎ</i> 50	(C)
												i				
- ,			1		1						<del> </del>	i I				1
			╁		$\dagger$		<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1	.,.	1		<del>                                     </del>
			<u> </u>		+				ļ	-				$\vdash$		<u> </u>
	·		ļ								HI S	· // \	<del></del>			<u> </u>
											29					
	•	·	T		T						C		".			
								<del> </del>		1						
			+-		+-	<u> </u>						- 2				<del>                                     </del>
			-		+			<del></del>								ļ
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
										i İ		i 1				
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	ebv acknowledg	es and	d agrees t	0			SUF	VEY	AGF	REE DECIDER	DIS- DIS-				
the terms and con-		•		-		REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT					PAGE TOTA	AL	الم معرب بين	l '
but are not limited	to, <b>PAYMEN</b>	IT, RELEASE, IN	NDEM	NITY, an	d			WE UNDERSTOO	D AND	$\neg$	_	1				<u> </u>
LIMITED WARR				•		OWIET OFF	VIOEO INO	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W		-		<u> </u>	4			! 
	•		OR TO			SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	PERFORMED WIT	THOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOOD	S				P.O. B0	OX 466	WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				TAV	ļ	ľ	,
· // /	Ma	9						SATISFACTORILY	<b>?</b>				TAX			,
DATE SIGNED	1	TIME SIGNED		□ A.M.	-	NESS CITY	, NO 0/00U	ARE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OUR	SERVICE		1				
HAZ-		140.	ر	₫ P.M.		785-79	8-2300		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		į	
									TOMER DID NO						<u> </u>	L
		CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges receipt of t	he materials a	nd service	es listed on t	his ticket				

SWIFT-OPERATOR

) Avita

APPROVAL

E JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DAYE //- DE PAGE NO.

STOMER	Anne	201,55	WELL NO.			Lione	TICKET NO.
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1/4						Bulling, w. Day Dogge Tob
							Show 15 Stor Dille
							Rolader & Mos
							CAR SUSH SOND BELIEVE
	1430						Top JC
	1495			~ ~	1000	<i>ا</i> لئان	Pin State Tout
	21.30						Dies V.C.
					Š(D)		- Die Gert
	415	20	ت .	L.	ွ်ပ <sub>ိ</sub> ့		Aritmony 112/ed Cart
		4.0	14	6	400		Con atom to get
		42	8	l i	.500		T .
-		45	65	U	(3)		
		4/.5	70		lu		Cic Contract Their Cost Moto
		45	74	~	600		Radi Cult
*		20	٥		1100		St. & D. )
		26	15.7	V	190		
	152						Cluse BC
. ,	1523			v	how	1un	you tout
							Hora of Track
	1535	, 4 T	÷.			200	Jan out
		26	フ				1150
			×	-	į.		Chan
		)	10				ar AFRE
		,	1/2	/			Circa
	1548	25	15	-			(n)
	1546			RE	CEIVE	<b>P</b>	1611 7 Ctwo cont
		ļ		00.00	2 5 200	\$	
					1	1	WASTER
				MU	. WICH		
							Rolling
							y .
h							Thik
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	1160						Thight
							Th. 14.1
							) av dile a seco